02
40
The range has been developed by professionals who understand the nuances and details of the practicality and wearability, at the same
time setting new benchmarks for style. We are committed to creating an innovative and advanced line of products specifi cally designed to
allow you to maintain an impeccable image in your workplace. The Chef Equip range is about modern innovative design as well as comfort,
made from a fabric blend of polyester/ cotton, giving more durability with less weight.
Chef
...or nothing !

a
DISPOSABLE
ORDER CODES:
UDC0001฀ H฀฀ DISPOSABLE฀MOP฀CAP฀-฀PACK฀OF฀-฀100
UDC1001฀ •฀ DISPOSABLE฀MOP฀CAPS฀-฀RED
UDC2001฀ •฀ DISPOSABLE฀MOP฀CAPS฀-฀BLUE
UDC3001฀ •฀ DISPOSABLE฀MOP฀CAPS฀-฀YELLOW
UDC4001฀ •฀ DISPOSABLE฀MOP฀CAPS฀-฀GREEN
UDC0002฀ I฀ DISPOSABLE฀CHEF฀HAT฀-฀PACK฀OF฀-฀50
UDA0001฀ J฀ DISPOSABLE฀APRONS฀-฀PACK฀OF฀-฀100
UDG0001฀ K฀ DISPOSABLE฀DELI฀GLOVES฀-฀PACK฀OF฀-฀100
UDG0002฀ L฀ DISPOSABLE฀DELI฀GLOVES฀-฀BLUE
UDG1001฀ M฀ INDUSTRIAL฀HEAVY฀DUTY฀PLASTIC฀GLOVES
UDN0001฀ N฀ DISPOSABLE฀NITRILE฀NON฀POWDERED฀GLOVES฀-฀MEDIUM฀-฀BLUE
UDL0001฀ O฀ DISPOSABLE฀LATEX฀GLOVES฀-฀POWDER฀FREE
UDV0001฀ P฀ DISPOSABLE฀VINYL฀GLOVES฀-฀NON฀POWDER
•฀ Ideal for deli’s, industrial kitchens and serving areas for hygienic purposes
•฀ Used in the handling of food to prevent contamination of food
•฀ Easily disposable allowing employees to use new aprons, gloves and mop caps, daily or
with every application
ORDER CODES:
UNI5014฀ A฀ CHEF฀UNIFORM฀-฀WHITE฀COTTON฀BEANIE
UNI5015฀ B฀ CHEF฀UNIFORM฀-฀BLACK฀COTTON฀BEANIE
UNI5016฀ C฀ CHEF฀UNIFORM฀-฀CHEF฀COTTON฀HAT
UNI5013฀ D฀ CHEF฀UNIFORM฀-฀SKULL฀CAP฀(TIE฀AT฀BACK)฀-฀BLACK
UNI5019฀ E฀ CHEF฀UNIFORM฀-฀CHEF฀EZI฀BREATHE฀HAT฀BLACK
UNI5018฀ F฀ CHEF฀UNIFORM฀-฀CHEF฀EZI฀BREATHE฀HAT฀WHITE
UNI5010฀ G฀ CHEF฀UNIFORM฀-฀TRIANGLE฀NECK฀TIE฀WHITE
BEANIES AND HATS A B C D
H
E
I